Schweizerische Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Resultate 2. Hauptrunde vom 20. - 23.6.2001
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Gruppe / Verein

Iseo Santa Maria
Langnau llfis SV
Muhledorf SG
Laax/Falera Un. da tir
Pfaffikon SV

Thun Stadtschitzen Ii
Sissach Freisch.

Rivera Tir. Monte Ceneri
Montmollin La Rochette
Charmey Sté de tir Il

Thun Stadtschitzen |
Ziurich-Neumunster StSG
Brunnen-Ingenbohl MSV
Ebikon Wehrverein
Wallenried SG

Zermatt Sportschitzen
Fislisbach SG
Obernau FS
Muri-Gumligen SG
Balsthal-Klus SV

Galmiz SG

Gams Tell SG
Wettingen FSG
Hochdorf Wehrverein
Schwarzenegg FS
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159
167
93
55
91

97
27
141
193
130

39
113
195

82
144

53
154
101
133
187

70
140
146
128

26

78
31
139
171
166

168
188

Echallens Tir Sportif |
Glis SG

Develier Sté de tir
Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern |
Sumvitg soc. da tir

Willisau-Land SV I
Rubigen FSG |
Schwyz FSG
Wetzikon SG
Aeschi Regional-SV

Utzenstorf SG
Degersheim FSG
Embrach SV
Schluein Soc. da tir
Reichenburg FS

Buchholterberg SG
Ambri Monte Pettine
Altishofen-Nebikon Seb.
Niederbuchsiten SV
Uster SG |

Charmey Sté de tir |
Siebnen SV
Bettwiesen SG
Oberbuchsiten MS
Diesse Sté de tir

Linthal - Auen SV
Stettlen-Deisswil FS
Wilen-Wollerau MSV
Orsiéres Eclair |
Yverdon Carabiniers

Visp Sportschitzen |
Oetwil am See
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33
14

96
48
196
132
12

79
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147

28
19
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157
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Morgarten SG
Ruschegg SV
Unterehrendingen SG

Willisau-Land SV |
Schwanden MS
Hettlingen SV
Gerlafingen FSG
Seon SG

Linthal FS

Dornach Freisch.
Diemtigen Schitzenverein
Lausanne Carabiniers
Aadorf SG I

Aarau SG |

Rubigen FSG I

Gonten Inf. SV |

Gland le Chéne Sté de tir
Raron SV

Unterschachen SG
Haldenstein SG
Unteriberg SG
Balsthal-Klus Freisch.
Hallau MSV

Hochste Einzelresultate

100 Punkte
Bram Hans,54,Fislisbach SG, Julen Raphael,57,Zermatt Sportschitzen, Knaus Kaspar,57,Thun

ZG
BE
AG

LU
BE
ZH
SO
AG

GL
SO
BE
VD
TG

AG
BE
Al
VD
VS

UR
GR
SZ
SO
SH

473
459
459

488
482
477
470
468

480
477
473
472
469

488
478
476
475
474

479
477
474
474
472

96
97
95

100
98
98
98
95

99
96
97
98
96

100
97
96
98
96

98
98
98
98
96

95
95
94

98
97
96
95
95

97
96
95
97
96

99
97
96
96
96

97
96
97
95
95

94
91
92

98
96
95
93
94

96
96
95
95
93

98
96
96
95
96

97
96
95
95
95

94
90
91

96
96
94
93
92

95
95
95
91
93

97
95
95
93
94

96
94
94
94
93

94
86
87

96
95
94
91
92

el
94
91
91
91

94
el
93
93
92

91
el
90
92
93

Stadtschiitzen |, Kéchli Armin,57,Aarau SG |, Rossi Marco,68,Iseo Santa Maria, Stalder Erwin,56,Willisau-

Land SV |, Stussi Andreas,73,Linthal - Auen SV, Wyss Werner,72,Stettlen-Deisswil FS, Zachat

Thierry,67,Develier Sté de tir



99 Punkte

Berger Anton,47,Thun Stadtschitzen Il; Burge Marcel,72,Degersheim FSG; Hollenstein
Daniel,63,Bettwiesen SG; Hunziker Erich,71,Aarau SG I; Hurschler Ueli,66,Willisau-Land SV II; Imboden
Ludwig,43,Zermatt Sportschitzen; Muff Hanspeter,58,Altishofen-Nebikon Seb.; Romailler
Georges,29,Yverdon Carabiniers; Sapin Adolphe,45,Charmey Sté de tir I; Stefan Furtner,75,Uster SG |;
Trussel Martin,50,Galmiz SG; Zweifel Ruedi,71,Linthal FS



